May 23 2024 (12:22) India Rail Info 1

August Kranti Tejas Rajdhani Express/12953 - Raj - WR
ST/Surat to MTJ/Mathura Junction
11h 38m - 981 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MMCT |Mumbai Central 17:10 1,2 1 0 77 |7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 17:33 17:35 2m (6 |1 30 104 {18 [WR
3 VAPI  |Vapi 18:55 18:57 2m |1 |1 168 |78 |27 |WR
4 |BL Valsad 19:17 19:19 2m |2 |1 194 |81 |14 |WR
5 (ST Surat 20:10 20:15 5m |1 |1 263 |93 (59 |WR
6 BH Bharuch Junction 20:53 20:55 2m (3 |1 322 |86 WR
7 BRC [Vadodara Junction 21:44 21:54 10m |2 |1 393 (79 |36 |WR
8 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 01:13 01:15 2m |5 |2 654 |94 |494 |WR
9 KOTA |Kota Junction 04:05 04:15 10m (1 |2 920 |95 |[253 |WCR
10 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 05:23 05:25 2m |1 |2 1028 |88 WCR

Junction
11 |MT] [Mathura junction 07:53 07:55 2m |5 |2 1244 (74 (177 |NCR
12 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:43 4 |2 1378 |- 207 |NR

May 23 2024 (12:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



